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2018 g:. 12 EJ 31 B 

)Jrt iv)~ ;o: 
1}iffi~~ 1 629,506,765.51 634,217 ,841 .97 

3( ~ ·11 ~~$ ~ ;o: 2 486,059, 144.82 713,265,686.02 

$41l:~t@ 3 8,862,000.00 14,360,910.00 

$41l:~iJ: 4 311, 151,297.38 272,066,912.66 

t~H-t1J:IYl 47,820,296.09 44,821,084.05 

~ fth $ 41l:ffJ: 5 781 ,316,990.78 835,687,602.39 
:(.¥-1-t'.. T.!N. 6 116,987 ,971 .98 149,141 ,708.81 

fflfH~ffi ~ P: 14,737,471 .75 14,737,471 .75 

-1:f:. r,ig f 1J wi at~ 1: ,m M ~ ;o: 250,617,260.85 250,617,260.85 

~ fth )Jrtiv) ~ ;o: 7 443,215,054.37 245,893,413.15 

''/:.iv)~ ;o: .6. 't !JI~ 1.,, A'): 3,090,274,253.53 3, 174,809,891 .65 

~ I: ,Jit iv1 ~ ;o: 
f~H.YJi~ 8 494, 153,261.39 525, 137 ,655.39 

*Wl$41l:ffJ: 3,098, 130,447.79 3,098,897,4 7 4.82 

*WlffHYJ9:~ 9 2,216,844,215.43 1,937,724,252.04 

~ftht3l1iaIJH9:~ 10 535, 120,778.32 534,240,778.31 

~ fth~l:,JiEM~~t ~ P: 11 2,275,577,118.73 1,896, 142,863.55 

ti~·ii~iihP: 12 4,931,252.94 5,056,011 .78 

~~~;o: 13 316,376,294.09 323,551 ,752.15 

ttltif.¥ 14,064,276.03 10,098,378.01 

;lcfft ~P: 14 102,032,405.79 102, 752,023.95 

jffj~ 15 70,827,578.85 70,827,578.85 

*Wl~~!xii~ !fl 15,440,468.43 16,894,710.13 

i!H!Jifr f~H~ ~ P: 16 117,576,176.41 136,447,683.85 

~ I: ,Jit iv1 ~ P: git 9,261,074,274.20 8,657 ,771 , 162.83 

~;o:.~,it 12,351,348,527.73 11 ,832,581,054.48 
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2018 .1f. 12 r1 31 B 

·t.: M -F,i i;E /Jtt. Y, ~ 

~-wwi:±>, R a if-A 17 909,633,493.15 223,000,000.00 
G.H~ti.s 6,748,785.00 57,199,472.14 
G.1i~lfJ: 157,841 ,607.74 172,436,058.85 
f~~51:lfJ:lJi 38,561,210.62 45,498,032.38 
$. 1i lRI i.irDtll 18 45,547,207.38 98, 115,899.35 
G.3'%5tJl 19 16,761,986.37 56,354, 705.27 
jtff!!.$.1ilfJ: 20 183,654,363.92 149,662,696.71 
-if. pg ilJ AA a~~ F 5Jit M ff.! i~ 21 784, 184,608.22 1,425,211,028.49 
jtff!!.5JitMff.!i~ 731,250.00 731 ,250.00 

'tiM-F,i fiEA ':t /)IL !)..., .!n A ,: 2, 143,664,512.40 2,228,209, 143.19 

~ F )fit M ff.! i~ 
*MfilfJ: 22 658,631,592.47 1,206,000,000.00 

G.Hi~~ 23 999,373,739.98 

*MG.ii*~ 24 87,570,900.00 87,916,650.52 
f~ i.t ff.! i~ 25 241,642,009.98 241,642,009.98 
imfilpfffij%Jtff.! i~ 16 190, 701,590.63 175,776,692.70 
jtff!!.~F)fitMff.! i~ 26 282,666,666.00 829,380,041.67 

~F5ritMff.! f~g-i.t 2,460,586,499.06 2,540,715,394.87 

ff.! f~g-i.t 4,604,251,011.46 4,768,924,538.06 

,· 
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pfr ~ 1'f 13l..M 
~411:lfii.$: 
lfii.$:iHR 
~ 1t!?. tl~ 411:M * 7.)'ilj~f1n!'iJ 

i:p~*:*~~ (~~]) ~~&~fff:0iil 
~#~JZ~i~* (~i) 

2019~6F.l 3013 

)d~ffi Jr. 

!li1tt1' 2019 ~ 6 r1 30 B 

27 
28 
29 

3 

4 ,400, 000, 000. 00 
1,337,553,258.69 

126,338,296.44 
1,018,093,846.30 

6,881,985,401.43 

865, 112, 114.84 

7,747,097,516.27 

12,351,348,527.73 

2018~12r131 B 

4,400,000,000.00 
1,337,553,258.69 

125,702, 156.27 
880,432.184.63 

6,743,687,599.59 

319,968,916.83 

7,063,656,516.42 

11 ,832,581,054.48 



2019 ~ 1-6 }j 2018 ~ 1-6 J-:1 

-, ff~4~A 

.±:ff~~4~A 30 261,704,014.39 223,520,490.04 
$t-ffil4~M 2,207 ,577 .23 
t~~4~M 31 120,693,704.36 343,672,565.36 

$t i:r = :x,u~ i: :i'.E ~r-o ~ i: :i'.E ~a~t~ ~ 
4~M 98,386, 138.15 49,867,626.06 

0 ft ff,1i3£iJJ4~M 32 115,921 ,229.16 (7,200,000.00) 

ff~4~A~i.t 500,526,525.14 559,993,055.40 

=, ff~3ttlj 

.±:ff~~nx* (176,217,144.38) (72,859, 133.05) 

f~~.&ll{1;1JO (8,269,682.97) (7,521,593.57) 

rn~Jim (13, 123,889.20) 
lgJIJ}ffl (53,659,676.00) (115,737,595.63) 

~Jf~Jim (3, 102,649.42) 

~~~Jim 33 (80,745,213.30) (91,587,933.45) 

~ i:r = f1L~-Jim (92,325,54 7 .29) (120,428,568.01 ) 
f1J.~,4~)\ 11 ,733,911.82 24,578,504.35 

i:~3ttlj~i.t (335, 118,255.27) (287,706,255.70) 

.=. , ff~ f1J;ji) 165,408,269.87 272,286,799.70 

1:JO: ff ~91'4~A 3, 175,834.09 680.00 
~: ff ~91, 3t ili (1,056,137.13) (1,087,590.98) 

gg, f1J;jiJ,~-i~ 167,527,966.83 271, 199,888.72 

~: Jifif~l~Jiffl 34 (31,436,482.82) (74,951,678.70) 

li, ;€p-f1J;ji) 136,091,484.01 196,248,210.02 

~~ffffl~l·ti,r~ 
M=~i~ff;€p-f1J;ji] 136,091,484.01 196,248,210.02 

~Jifr~tJl.V3~ ,r~ 
v::i~-=t-m:0~JiR~*"~;Jf1J;iiJ 137,661 ,661.67 132, 195,626.04 

0-~R~*f~M (1,570, 177.66) 64,052,583.98 
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~OO**~~C-~)~~Mff0~ 
g-#-flJ~iil* (~l) 

=f ,m~ 5t ~iiH~1iaa{J~ ftt!.t~s 411:1ia 
~ 1tM:R1iail!-t~J5!i0 ft 1fi'i13£M 

~€ffl~5t~illm1iaa{J~ftt!.~S~1ia 
9~ ffi 9!.it ,Hi*tJr J!~Wi 

V::t~T~0~fiJrf!f~a{J~;j;S~fia,~,Wi 
V::t ~TY ~H9: 1F-a%;j;S 411:iia,~, Wi 

2019~ 1-6}=] 

),J!~ffi jE 

29 

5 

2019 .1f 1-6 ~ 

636, 140.17 

660,000.00 
660,000.00 

(23,859.83) 
(23,859.83) 

136,727,624.18 

138,297,801 .84 
(1,570, 177 .66) 

2018 .1f 1-6 ~ 

(18,388,390.09) 

(18,748, 169.29) 
(18,748,169.29) 

359,779.20 
359,779.20 

177,859,819.93 

113,807,235.95 
64,052,583.98 



-, 2019 ~ 1 ~ 1 S~l1i 

=' *llll~~~i;IJ~l1i 
(- ) tf.~i&M,~-~ 
<=) Pfr~=\UiA~~y~* 

1.~itl! 

.::. , 2019~6~301:l~~ 

*1li~* 
4,400,000,000.00 

4,400,000,000.00 

J§lff1f!t Jf-19 *Jff1iEn:ztf!t Jf-19 *#lili!iP&J H 

cp~:7e*~~ (~~) ~~&~i:r0RJ 

~ # Jifr~iHJlM3£M~ 
2019~1 -6J=l 

A~rfix 

!131i 'f-HJ:0~Pfr~:i!HJlM 
~#0:fil ltf$tf;i$-l&~ *ft!cf1J@ 

1,337,553,258.69 125,702, 156.27 880,432, 184.63 

636,140.17 137,661 ,661 .67 

1,337,553,258.69 126,338,296.44 1,018,093,846.30 

*t:p'1JlM93"t!H~e-=t 2019 ~ 8 Fl t'l s ffil,:J.~A±~~: 

~ ' n .:l:e , .... .I 
;:o, ... n ... ~ ;...:...,. .. \ '4 
,C./ ! I ·,e ·:i 

~lU 
5tJEft~.A. 

~t~ ... ~ .. 
,~ ' 1 : 

~ ;I ~ 
;~~ --~,~ ... 

.±g~i.f I1iftl~A 

6 

1H± Y~JlzmfJl® Pfi11=\!a'~Mi$-i.± 

6,743,687,599.59 319,968,916.83 7,063,656,516.42 

138,297 ,801 .84 (1 ,570, 177.66 ) 136,727,624.18 

546,713,375.67 546, 713,375.67 

6,881 ,985,401 .43 865, 112, 114.84 7,747,097,516.27 



~i&ift:it,: 

- , 2018 ~ 1 F:l 1 B~Q 4.400,000,000.00 

=' ;$:Jl}lif!t~~i;;IJ~il 
(- ) tf:.g.i&g,~,il( 
<=) fl!H.llffl~:l!.:til 

.=:, 2018 ~ 6 F:l 30 B~Q 4,400,000,000.00 

lff fff1f!t Jf-N ~fff1iE h-*f!lJfiG ~99!.i!it !/1 ff 

,6.. 
i=I 

i!:it>:0Mt 

3,589,625,706.14 

(2,255,420,288.69) 

1,334,205,417.45 

rut!!~*l&.fift 

191,004,660. 76 

(18,388,390.09) 

172,616,270.67 

7 

*ftfficf1J@ ,Jvit :l?fill&:M.ll.tii bHH.-tt.tii*i± 

653,483, 716. 73 8,834, 114,083.63 1,382.486,216.22 10,216,600,299.85 

132, 195,626.04 113,807,235.95 64,852,583.98 178,659,819.93 

(2,255,420,288.69) (2,255.420,288.69) , 

785,679,342. 77 6,692,501 ,030.89 1,447,338,800.20 8, 139,839,831 .09 



9si&** **0JR ftft!\tls~i&M *ft!Ef1Ji@ ,)'it Ymll&mtJi® li/rniUXia~i.t 

-, 2018~ 1 J=l 1 B#.~ 4,400,000,000.00 3 ,589,625,706.14 191 ,004,660.7§~ 653,483,716.73 8,834, 114,083.6]~ 1,382,486,216.22 10,216,600,299.85 

= , ;f;:~it:i.t.31:i;JJ~~ 
(- ) ~-g-i&~t~-i9i (65,302,504.49) 226,948,467.90 161 ,645,963.41 83,610,954.40 245,256,917 .81 

(=) ;f1J;jiJ,t!c 

1.~/i}r~~a{],t!c (1,878,020.00 ) (1 ,878,020.00 ) 

(-=.) /iJr~~t.iA~:i.t.y~;t;: 
1.ittmr0~ 217,673,241 .92 217,673,241 .92 

2.:i.t.Yr0~ (775,080,821.00 ) (775,080,821 .00 ) 

3.!'t--ft!! (2 ,252,072,447.45) (2,252,072,447.45 ) (586,842,654.71 ) (2,838,915, 102.16 ) 

-=., 2018~12}=131 B#.~ 4,400,000,000.00 1,337,553,258.69 ~702,156.27 880,432, 184.63 6,743,687,599.59 319,968,916.83 _ _ 7,0~.656,516.42 

/ff /Jf:lf!!:Jf·lli ~/Jf:/;'E ft!$ f!,f %-Iii ~li<Jifint $J fr 
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2018 XF: 1-6 cl 

- , ~~,tMP~81Hl!~5Jitii 

tlliffiim~, m1~~~i&¥1J~1m~ 192,943,700.58 181,316,570.63 

i&f1J ~f~l&jg:if 928,784.88 

41l:f1J ~x ft!!.!:j ~ 'g ,iM ~ * 811m ~ 79,027,684.78 2,900, 190, 114.05 

~~5tMim~5JitA,J,i.t 272,900, 170.24 3,081,506,684.68 

001;J~'im~, ti:¥t~~3z:ft811m~ (123,025, 164.06) (92,515,596.52) 

3z: 1itfi ~.RI ~~.&.t-.J 1I.RI3z: 1i ~Im~ (140,610,071 .80) (99,230,013.41 ) 

3z: 1i 81 ~ lvi f~ ~ (64,593,087 .85) (76,867,289.36) 

3z: 1i ~Xft!!.!:j ~~ 5tM~ * ~ 1m ~ (91, 138,240.83 ) (2,366,898,493.21 ) 

~~5tMim~5Jittf:l ,J,i.t (419,366,564.54) (2,635,511,392.50) 

~~5tMP~811m~51it .. *W1 35 (146,466,394.30) 445,995,292.18 

=, ti~5tMP~811m~5m_;_ 

41l:@l ti~ .6ff 41l:¥1J ~ 1m ~ 217,466,780.68 2,333,916,435.09 

lllH~ti~i&M41l:f1J~1m~ 24,772,270.57 69,743,688.27 

~~~~~P,~*~P~Xft!!*M~ 
P41l:f1J~1m~*Wi 66,000.00 

41l:i1J x ft!! .!:jfi ~,tit.I~*~ 1m ~ 10,000,000.00 254,585,742.81 

ti~5tMim~5JitA 1J,i.t 252,239,051.25 2,658,311,866.17 

001;J·~~~P,~*~P~Xft!!*M~ 
P3z:1i811m~ (1,931,171.90) (3,604,925.63) 

ti~3z:1i811m~ (442,899,392.00) (2,705,872,376.75) 

~1i81Xft!!.!:jti~5tM~*~1m~ (5,027,777.78) (478,224,093.81) 

ti~5tMim~5Jittf:l ,J,i.t (449,858,341.68) (3, 187 ,701,396.19) 

ti~5tMP~~Im~5lit~*Wi (197,619,290.43) (529,389,530.02) 
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~~~~~~(-~)~~fiff0~ 

~1H~~jJiE;_* C~l) 
2019.$1-6J=.l 

.A.~ffi JE 

~i151:t-: 2019 :¥ 1-6 FJ 

.=., ~if})!iv.Ji17~ s{JIJi!~jfit;_ 

£ fii~ ~4~i1J a{] IJi! ~ 995,230,000.00 
P~ ~Ji~ ~i1J a{] 1m ~ 
lllH~ 11 i~ 4~i1J a{] IJi! ~ 1,500,000,000.00 
411:ilJ a{]~ ft!?.~~~ j;sM ~ * s{J IJi! ~ 208,934,673.66 

~ ~ )\siv.JIJi!~)JitA I J, i.t 2, 704, 164,673.66 

1~~i~~3z:1is{JIJi!~ (2,001,000,000.00) 
~~-~,~~~-tt~•3ttts{J~~ (140,258,425.16) 
3t 11 s{J~ ft!?.~~~ ,;sM ~*a{] IJi! ~ (176,052,600.00) 

~ ~ )iSiv.l !Ji!~ )At tfl , J \ i.t (2,317,311,025.16) 

~~5\siv.Ji17~a{]IJi!~jfitJt»tw 386,853,648.50 

~,~$~M~~~&~~W~ffis{J8~ (42,740.81) 

Ji, IJi!~&IJi!~W1fl"ffi»~Mivi 42, 725,222.96 

1JQ: WHnIJi!~&IJi!~Wifl"ffi~tw 576,020,069.83 

:t-:, Wl*IJi!~&IJi!~Wifl"ffi~Wi 36 618,745,292.79 

/jfffftf!j1J-l9:f!fffft;'.t}t;.$f!j1J-jjj:f!f!f.J!Jil£.i/Jf;' 

10 

2018 :¥ 1-6 ~ 

787,240,000.00 
1,483,850,000.00 

1,177,170.48 

2,272,267, 170.48 

(1,294,677,504.04) 
(117,096,355.09) 
(505,513,310.02) 

(1,917,287,169.15) 

354,980,001.33 

(42,559.78) 

271,543,203.71 

696,019,806.47 

967,563,010. 18 



·-t. ~f.s? tJIL !I, 

~ffi~~ 
~ ~ ·11~i'i1!1l~? 
;)tftt!.$~~if~ 
-i:f:.p;J~1JWHr'.l~F5fitii1.l~? 
;)t flt!. 5.nt ii1.J ~? 

'tiiijJ~f?:A 't tJIL !/, A'); 

~F5.ntii1.J ~? 
*Mm~;~ 
*MnH~Ht~ 
Jtftt!.*.l(MI~Ai~ 
Jt ftt!.~F5.ntii1.J~i'i1!1l~? 
~JE~? 
7eff~~? 
*M~~t.xii~ffl 
i!fil.JiM~f.ii~? 

~F5.ntii1.l~?~i.t 

~?t~,i.t 

....... ~ 

I ·, 

11 

2018-* 12 cl 31 8 

325,729,307.68 315,676,954.93 

407,461.64 10,407,461 .64 

872,570,397.78 885,923,505.19 

690,504, 127.78 743,885,471.79 

1, 109,467,080.67 621,339,905.85 

2,998,678,375.55 2,577,233,299.40 

3,096,927,811 .71 3,096,927,811.71 

2,204,630, 138.63 2,204,630, 138.63 

474,113,015.40 474,113,015.40 

60,000,000.00 
1,914,725.48 2, 143,420.76 

194,015.80 194,015.80 

827,059.65 827,059.65 

20,008,879.43 20,008,879.43 

5,858,615,646.10 5,798,844,341 .38 

8,857,294,021.65 8,376,077,640.78 



;141m m 11 i~ 
- ~ p;J ~IJ WHI-J ~ F jfitiJJ~ i~ 
;14 fili jfitiJJ ff.! i~ 

~ F jfit iJJ ff.! i~ 
*WH11~ 
$11i~3f 
*'~$111~ 
f.mitff.!i~ 
i!U!JiJrf.rH52ff.! i~ 

pfr~~tJl..M 
~ 4~1?t* 
~*0lR 
J4 fili ;,*~ 4~.M * ,N!ic~1J ;iiJ 

~~**~~,•~)~~•a0~ 
0~~f4ff.!1~* (~~) 

2019~6FI 30 8 
A~ffin 

12 

20191¥: 6 cJ 30 B 

903,633,493.15 
4,632,716.79 
1,470,631.03 

138,204,544.86 
473, 184,608.22 

731,250.00 

1,521,857,244.05 

286,631,592.47 
999,373,739.98 

87,570,900.00 
241,642,009.98 

65,486,024.38 

1,680,704,266.81 

3,202,561,510.86 

4,400,000,000.00 
1, 175,574,515.24 

196,458,073.14 
(117,300,077.59) 

5,654,732,510.79 

8,857,294,021.65 

20181¥: 12 cJ 31 B 

200,000,000.00 
11,756,298.36 

2,932, 164.11 
173, 175,234.01 

1,065,211,028.49 
731,250.00 

1,453,805,974.97 

834, 000, 000. 00 

87,570,900.00 
241,642,009.98 

65,486,024.38 

1,228,698,934.36 

2,682,504,909.33 

4,400,000,000.00 
1, 175,574,515.24 

196,458,073.14 
(78,459,856.93) 

5,693,572,731.45 

8,376,077,640.78 



2018 ~ 1-6 }j 

-, g~4~..\ 

}i~4~M 5,343,572.02 77,040.55 

I 

g ~4~..\~i.t 5,343,572.02 77,040.55 

= \ g~Ji:t:fj 

lji~,&~11:tJQ (391,238.53) 

~It~m (18,974,922.45) (16,271, 168.93) 

~~%-~m (24,838,368.46) (20, 184,409.27) 

~i:p: f1J.i~-~m (70, 106,400.52) (27,533,818.81) 

i1J.~,4~..\ 45,268,032.06 1,591 ,060.74 

g~Ji: t:fj ~i.t (44,204,529.44) (36,455,578.20) 

.=., g~f1J;ji) (38,860,957.42) (36,378,537.65) 

:tJQ: g~91,4~,.\ 20,736.76 

;/6x.: g~9l'Ji:t:fj (300,000.00) 

IZ!J, i1J;jiJ,~-Wi (38,840,220.66) (36,678,537.65) 

;/6x.: pfr{~lji~Jf! 

Ji, *i1J;ji) ~38,840,220.66) ~36,678,537.65) 

~i:p: M=~i~£'g*i1J;ji) (38,840,220.66) (36,678,537 .65) 
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~OO**~~ C-~) ~~mff0~ 
0~f1JJiiJ* CtU 

:f irn ~ 71' ~ itH9i.M a{] :j§t 1mt~~ 411:M 
:j§tffilfJZMIJ~J~J.~0 ft 1f1'1i~~ 

l . J 
• I 

,. . .. ' ...... 
' 

201 9i:J:: 1-6 F.I 
;,.1:~mJI. 

2019i)=.1-6J:j 

(38,840,220.66) 

14 

2018 iJ=. 1-6 J-1 

(18,748, 169.29) 

(18,748,169.29) 
(18,748,169.29) 

(55,426,706.94 ) 



- , 2019~1J=l1B*~ 

=, *1t.Jl~~s'.£M~~ 
(- ) ~~!&~'~'~ 

~!&?@# 

4,400,000,000.00 

.=., 2019 ~ 6 J=l 30 B*~ 4,400,000,000.00 

Jtffff1f!i%-1fi*/Jf1/.th4-f!t%-1fi*IM!.ifi.t&JJJ 

*4i11-.l}Ylt~ffl.*BT 2019 if 8 Fl T~ B ffit,Xf"A±~~= 

5t~{{*A 

r:11~ . /, 

t~ :iJs] 
.:£'g~itii1=~~A 

9J00:7t:k~~ C~~]) ~~N~H0ii1 

0iiJJifr~:ffflMS£~* 
2019i:J::1 -6F.l 

A~m5c 

?@#0JB !t~tti.g-i&~ 

1, 175,57 4,515.24 196,458,073.14 

1, 175,57 4,515.24 196,458,073.14 

,· 

15 

*7ti§cf1J;ji] pJT ~ :M f)(~ .g-i,f 

(78,459,856.93) 5,693,572,731.45 

(38,840,220.66) (38,840,220.66) 

(117,300,077.59) 5,654,732,510.79 



~!&~# ~ ~-M~~i&!iil *5t~f1];fiJ pJT ~ ~:f!{fiil ~ i.t 

- , 2018~1~ 1 E3;1stffi 4,400,000,000.00 3,430,994,803.93 225,473,680.07 . (49,674,767.02) 8,00_§,793,716.98 

= , :$:11.Jl~~3!:M~Wi 
(- ) ~~i&!iil,~,tffi - - (18,748, 169.29) (36,678,537 .65) (55,426,706.94 ) 

(= ) f~!f!{f~$~tll. - _J.2,255,420,288.69 ) - - (2,255,420,288.69) 

= , 2018~6~30E3;1stffi 4,400,000,000.00 1, 175,574,515.24 206,725,510.78 (86,353,304.67) 5,695,946,721 .35 

Jff /Jl1f!f Jfl& ;N/Jf1JEh$f!f Jfl& if #Ji.i/i.tf;/J fl 

,, 
,: 

-.; 

16 



~i&ffe# 

- , 2018if1J:31 B*i;i 4,400,000,000.00 3,430,994,803.93 

= \ ;$:if~~~i;IJ~igi 
( - ) ~.6..11.tT~ ~ ,t;-;o; _;r:.. A '1)lJ.UL 1C...,fi.Yl 

<=) Jtft!!: {2,255,420,288.69 ) 

=, 2018 if 12 J:3 31 B*i;i 4,400,000,000.00 1, 175,574,515.24 

/j§/ff1f!i 1§-j/j :N/Jf1j£}9$f!i 1§-j/j :N$tlf.i/it$/J fJ' 

17 

*ftDc!tJ5fiJ 

225,473,680.07 (49,674,767.02) 

(29,015,606.93) (28, 785,089.91 ) 

196,458,073.14 (78,459,856. 93) 

Jiff f[~~~~i.t 

8,006,793,716.98 

(57,800,696.84 ) 

(2 ,255,420,288.69 ) 

5,693,572, 731.45 



2018 #=; 1-6 cl 

-, ~:g5!MF~~!.!.il:~5rit:I 

4~i1Ja~X'fm!:g~:g5!M~*~!.W.~ 81, 123,354.86 482,930,548.73 

~:g5!M!.W.~5fit:J\,J,i.t 81, 123,354.86 482,930,548.73 

9!tJ~ftij~, 1i~~~3t11a~r.w.~ (221,539.87) 
:si:11~illHI~~&h~RI:si:11a~!.W.~ (18,449,045.38) (13,882, 114.06) 
3t11a~~1~l~-~ (4, 150, 186.58) (2,230,437 .07) 
:si:1-ta~X'fm.!::5~:g,!Lfl~*a~r.w.~ (11 2,781,116.05) (106,649,459.39) 

~:g5!M!.W.~5fit:t±l 1J,i.t (135,380,348.01 ) (122,983,550.39) 

~£:g5!MF~~!.W.~51it:.m.*i~ (54,256,993.15) 359,946,998.34 

=, 19:1%5!MF~~!.W.~5m:;. 

i:urnH~1%4~~4~¥1J~r.w.~ 5,343,572.02 
~~~~1%F,~M1%F~X1m*M1%F 

4~@J ~!.W.~;ff;ti,vi 60,000.00 
4~i1JX'fm!:g19:1%5!M~*~!.W.~ 30,000,000.00 155,381,624.20 

19:1%5!M!.W.~5fit:J\,J,i.t 35,343,572.02 155,441,624.20 

9!t.l-~~1%F,~M1%F~X1m*M1%F 
3t11~!.W.~ (35,650.00) (1,846,080. 79) 

19: • :si: 11 a~ rm~ (60,000,000.00) (300,000,000.00 
3t11a~X'fm!:gt9:1%5!M~*~!.W.~ (460,000,000.00) (473,999,000.00) 

t9:1%5!M!.W.~5fit: t±l ,H.t (520,035,650.00) (775,845,080.79) 

19:1%5!MF~a~!.W.~51it:A*i~ (484,692,077.98) (620,403,456.59) 

18 



$~**~~C-~>-~Mff0~ 
0~iJ;il,:~jJitfi* Ct~) 

20191:j:'.1-6}=:I 

~fri~~Ll5i:i1Ja{]Imjt 
!+Ji{~ it ~J: pfr 4~ ilJ a{] I.IX! jt 
4~ilJ a{]~ 'ft!?,~~ ~jtiv.J~ * a{JI}X! jt 

itffi~~pfr~iis{]I}X!jt 
~~~~.~~~-tt~~~tta{J~jt 
~ 1i~'ft!?.~~~jtiiJJ~ *a{JI}X!jt 

},JVnft 

19 

2019 ~ 1-6 )3 

995,230,000.00 
1,500,000,000.00 

266,350,206.81 

2,761,580,206.81 

(1,945,000,000.00) 
(91,526, 182.93) 

(176,052,600.00) 

(2,212,578,782.93) 

549,001,423.88 

10,052,352.75 

315,676,954.93 

325,729,307.68 

2018 ~ 1-6 )3 

900,000,000.00 

900,000,000.00 

(501, 135, 108.34) 
(53,633,753.32) 

(1,000,000.00) 

(555,768,861.66) 

344,231, 138.34 

83,774,680.09 

270,308,737.83 

354,083,417.92 



-_, 

$00**~~ c•~) *I~lt~1f0~ C"*0~") ~5!A~ffi~*I~R~1f0~, -f-2007$ 
11 J=:l 29 S tE:lt*rn51fffiPill, 51fffi~*T-J A~ ffi4.400 ,ooo,ooo.oojr,, El3 ct:i 00~11H9:~ 
*I~R~1f0~lli~ill~o 

fflif&OO%-~imata~ «ct:ioo**•~~j(:¥:f.ri£rn15~» c1&£[200513a1"5) , -f-2001$11 
J=:J3oS*0~E:ict:iOO** c•~) ,~,0~ c~:i.~t§J~~"mt**•~") fti.T7 «lflFft.!i~t1J 
~!t1.l·iSO) , itt1.l·iSl. ~ f~ q:i ~A~ #f.Q 00 M~ tlB ( ~:i. ~f§)~" oot~tlB") rnt~~[2007]220 
"5)m$, fflif&~~~~. *0~~m71***•~E:i~~ffi~~lfJF~~fflo 

2009$6J=:l 22 S, t~OOt~tlBllt;tt CWt~IIi[2009J77"'5") , q:i 00~1lH9:lfl*I~R~1f0~~~jt 
M=*I~*0~:i:tlBn9JRf1J~t;fiq:i5R:5[~}9:ifJ*I~R~1f0~ c~:i.~f§J~"5[~0~") 0 

2014$12J=:l 8 S , ffl if&00%-~3illt~B~ q:i 00**• ~5~iHt£ill&:¥15 ~ ~:i.&oot~tlB ((OOt~tlB 
~-f-**•~5~1-t£rn&:¥:*I~faJ~~llt~» coot~[2014J62"5) , ct:iOO** c•~) ,~, 
0~£ill&~T-Jq:J00**·~~ffi0~, *83~~$~~ ~0~#~£g&llo jtq:i, 
~~0~~jtf£*0~~'.i:$~§~T-J/ljifJo ¥~*0~ffiq:J00**·~~ffi0~ (~ 
~f~~"**•~") :i:lfJM=*I O 

* 0 ~ M= *I :l t * in I • fi ~ W I! rc1 iffi iJ£ 5t rc1 l~ ;1 Wi £ ~ ;1f_ - *1 ~ 1~ ffi 1-t. ~~ T-J 
91110000559900043s~~~:J:J1J~, 51mt±th±itT-J:lt*rniffiiJ£~~~n9l'*~n6"'5"***1i 
25ffio 

*0~&~0~C~~MW*•~")~~M·~~~lfJE:i~lfJWW, ~~-W~~. ~ 
lfl~~' m±thF*£, lflFWW, lliffl-~&•, ~**£W~%-o 

* q:i Moot %-:J:& lH~ ~~ oot ~ tlB Wj;(fj ~ (( ~ ~ ~i.t ;1911]-~ * ;1911] )) ~:i.& jt J§Wj;(fj & {1~,J ~ 
¥!-1t~i.t;1911J, $ffiHH~, ffi¥~t~:i.&jt1iJ!J§~m~(;1f.~"~~~H;1911J")~~1Jo 

* ct:i Moot %-:J:& ** ff& oot~ tlB~Yl ;(fj ~ « ~ ~ ~H ;1911J m 32 "5-ct:i Moot %-:J:& ta-» ~~*ill fi 
J1J:J:&f.rit~~, * ct:i Moot %-:J:& *m E:i * • ~201 a$Jt oot %-:J:&*-* 13ll ~ o 

*ct:iMOOt%-:J:&*r.F~~~~H;1911J~~*· Ji~, jf~tili.&~7*0~&*•~2019$6 
J=:l 30 S ~OOt%-1*;JH:i.&lx¥2019$6J=:l 30 S 1.L\ 1-- J=:l jlJlfs]a%~~ Bi*f.riim~5.nt•o 
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~OO**~~C-~)~~fiff0~ 
~~~H&-~f151 Ctj) 

2019~6F.l 3013 
)...~rfjji 

-=-, :t:E:tJtfr~ H i&ffl~ .6fdt=t±l a~~~~i.tfi!i i.t ;f-ll*lllfii 

~! ~~ 1't&: &ta~~~ ~H&*91Jt& 1.ii\:3£51! 91' , *•~ft= t±l ~Hfi!iH ~ ~ ~;f-ll f~1i9: ~ tmt1J2018 
~~~~--M~~H~H~~~~fi&~M-B. 

~1%:t&•11Jr&1J"i\:3t~ 

mm t~-=ff1in~n£2019~~-~i'.!f~~Jf"~t&•~ita~il~» rn'1"~r2019]6"5' > ~*, 
if1?2~i~•~, "@4~~W&@411J!Kl¥S:" rm§HH~~ "@4~~•" & "@4~~l¥S:" , 
"@fi~W&@fi~l¥S:" rm§,H~~ "@fi~W" & "@fi~l¥S:" ; *•~ffl@~;W!iJ!J 

~71t~81ffl.~~Hi&ffl3t51!~~#&0~*~~~M~-~~~~~. 

2019 ~ 4 Fl 1 sz.Mt~@f.st4~J\~ 3%-1 6%Hl\H~rmi.st. 2019 
~ 4 Fl 1 13~!i@f.st4~A~ 3°/o-13%i.tlltlVmf.st, #~:ti:i~tsW! 
ft~mffi~~~mu€~~•H••mm. 

*•lfil~OOr,tg±t!!~-=f0~ 2019 ~ 1-6 F.lisffl~5t~f.st$~ 25%(2018 ~: 25%), :t:Effi:;' 
±t!!IB:a~-=r0~ 2019 ~ 1-6 mm~5t~f.st$~ 16.5%(2018 ~: 16.5%). 

:ii, ~#~Jf"~t&•~~#m!E 

itU ~21ttmt 1iHlllft~ MJmbt:1J1)(%l *'*t&bt:1J1J<%l 
.&~ffia:zt g @.tl 

q, 00*:::,1,J9:~·JlleiPR:mff 0~ :ltR( t9: •• JI 111 ,000 100.00 100.00 

*:*-ii.~lei~R0~ :ltR( mmmm 10,000 66.60 66.60 

J:;fij*:*-~Jiq,,(.,lei~R0~ J:;fij ~lis~Ji 5,000 90.00 10.00 100.00 

**~~·*•ll<~•>lei~0~ 5*i)ll t9:~·JI 20,000 100.00 100.00 

*:*-OO~mt&r.s~~·JlleiPR0~ :ltR( ~~·JI 1,000 90.00 10.00 100.00 

*:*--Eim~Af{~ff~t9:~leiPR0~ r~t1 .:f:iim~Af{~ff~ 13,600 95.00 95.00 

21 



....L 
/\, 

1. 

2. 

3. 

1$1-¥!~~ 
.i-&,-:(.¥±h t 1T =fff-A 

;!§!; itlrh~ ffi i?i ~ 

A'f A'); 

~OO~*~~c•~>~~~ff0~ 
~:t%-t~~~m1 ,~~> 

2019fl:.6F.l 30 S 
f..~ffift 

20191¥6}--j 30 S 

158,248.83 
617, 145,274.92 

12,203,241.76 

629,506,765.51 

20181¥12}--j31 S 

84,893.47 
575,783,980.75 

58,348,967.75 

634,217,841.97 

-=f 2019 fl:. 6 F.l 30 S, *•~1'1=ti1&fi7°1x5t.5C~1*iiE~ii'iPfi1J~&t1Ja{]~ffii?t~ti 
f..~ffi 10,761,472.72 5t (2018 fl:.12 F.l 31 S: f..~ffi 58,197,772.14 ft) • 

3'.( ~ ·11 ~~~ i?i F 

20191¥6}--j 30 S 20181¥12}--j31 S 

ifJF~!!i.t:\c.1J 239,954,904.89 289,954,904.89 

t&fi!!~:tF~ 127,500,000.00 137,933,534.85 

1~1li.t:\c.lJ 76,850,380.41 84,730,068.87 

~~f.~ifi 41 ,753,859.52 200,647,177.41 

A'f 1=1i 486,059, 144.82 713,265,686.02 

$411:~fi 

20191¥ 6 }--j 30 S 20181¥ 12 }--j 31 S 

.i-&,- ~5t. '['i!E t 1T7 1 m 8,862,000.00 14,360,910.00 

A'f 1=1i 8,862,000.00 14,360,910.00 

22 
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I\, 

4. 

5. 

~OO**~~ C-~)~~Mff0~ 
w~~:tl9.*J11~1 c~i, 

2019$6}=13013 

.AJVn7f. 

~1tW~~t~*~~1m§~1fl C~l) 

@t&9*l¥~ 

}~·11~:1t1J,t~Q1': 

@ 4~im ~ tiH~ l¥~ 
@4~I:f¥l¥~ 
@4~J1HfL& git~ 
@4~ 'JS i.m&l®i faJ %!} 
@4~f@Jis ~ iSl %!} 

~f!P. 

~: ~9*titti-

L:>..'t i::il 

i~9*~7ttn~Q1' = 

1 $~~pg 
1$¥2$ 
2$¥3$ 
3 $~~..t 

~: ~9*;tti-

L:>..'t i::il 

~f!P.@t&i~ 

t~'l1~:lW,t~Q1': 

~4~1:~*>7.(1) 
~f!P. 
@4~f1J,~, 
@4~~~f1J 

23 

2019i+.6.l::I 3013 

281 ,231 ,734.45 
46,309,015.40 
28,834,091 .63 
11 ,123,166.66 
4,394,314.01 

32, 130.00 

(60,773, 154.77 ) 

311 ,151,297.38 

2019i+;6.l::I 30 El 

88,489,916.17 
152,864,521.21 
40,597,341.22 
89,972,673.55 

(60,773, 154.77) 

311, 151 ,297.38 

2019i+;6.l::I 30 El 

666,954,696.69 
127,021,201.19 

1,300,000.00 

(13,958,907.10) 

781,316,990.78 

2018i+;12.l::l31 El 

272, 167,696.22 
45,628,455.07 

2,793,598.82 
10,208,333.33 

1,590,722.09 
451 ,261 .90 

(60,773, 154.77) 

272,066,912.66 

2018i+;12.l::l3113 

170,802,904.05 
71 ,674,090.52 
48, 118,445.86 
42,244,627.00 

(60,773, 154.77) 

272,066,912.66 

2018i+.12.1::13113 

666,954,696.69 
146, 194,530.39 

30, 133,953.37 
6,447,793.63 

(14,043,371 .69) 

835,687,602.39 



..l... 
/\\ 

5. 

1 ~~:J.pg 
1~~2~ 
2~~3~ 
3 ~~:i....t 

;JiX,: ~~;t-i-

A'f l=I i; 

~OO**~~c•~)~~ma0~ 
~~~:t~t~Ji1ft Wt) 

2019~6}=] 30 S 
J...~ffiJC 

2019.$6}3 30 S 

71,323,460.93 
7,419,488.39 

17,082,874.17 
699,450,074.39 

(13,958,907.10) 

781,316,990.78 

2018.$12}331 S 

124,260,081.78 
10,674,105.37 
15,467,482.67 

699,329,304.26 

(14,043,371.69) 

835,687,602.39 

(1 ).l:i£Hl141l:1JJH>l. r-Pti, 0~H~41l:1***• ~ ~;a:ftl iJJUfi.nx c ~ ~~1Jt~·~ ;.R,~ fil~i1)1- ) o fil 
}!: 

1) -=t 2019 ~ 6 J=1 30 S.& 2018 ~ 12 J=1 31 S, *0~x1~00**·~~~~0~ 
c ~:L.~f§j~"**~;f") 1¥.l~'ft!!.@411:iS:~Wi;lgJ...~ffi 100,000,000.00 JC; x1* 

*~;f-=r0~00~;r-7]<~~~~0~;f-Q~~£Ji~~~0~1¥.J~'ftl!.@41l:is:~i9i7t~IJ;lg)... 
~rfj 38,300,000.00 JC;fQ}...~rfj 20, 107,955.01 JC o 

2) -=t 2019 ~ 6 J=1 30 S.& 2018 ~ 12 J=1 31 S, *0~x1~~1l:~...tifif*~.ll.1Cl 
~~~~~0~1¥.J~'ftl!.@411:iS:~Wi:tfi~ J...~m ;1g 508,546,741.68 JC o 

t[;a:~ 
1**H4 
~~~~ffi.nx1¥.J~;a: 
~t~t;tt4 
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2019.$6}3 30 S 

61,920,623.20 
54,525,484.20 

541 ,864.58 

116,987,971.98 

2018.$12}3 31 S 

69,910,860. 71 
60,717,632.32 
18,511,655.78 

1,560.00 

149, 141,708.81 



8. 

~~**~~(-~)~~-ff0~ 
~;t%-t~*~11)1 (~!) 

2019~6J=.l 30 S 

- ~~;pg ilJ M B/;J IE. 451:1! JS: 
- ~~;pg i1J M B/;J IE. ~11:1! JJ:;t1J .~, 
~ft!!, 

)}5x.: )15x.11;t w 

A'f A 1,: 

f~t~ti~ 

)}5x.: -~pgi1JMB/;J*MIE.~1l: 
1f ~}'.* ~&;t1J.~, 

},J~rfjjc 
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20191¥:6Jj 3013 

398,980,522.33 
40,943,478.69 

7,427,235.72 

(4, 136, 182.37) 

443,215,054.37 

20191¥:6Jj 3013 

792,667,517.74 

( 4 7 ,896, 995. 50) 

(250,617,260.85) 

494, 153,261.39 

20181¥:12Jj3113 

243,309,522.33 

6,720,073.19 

(4, 136, 182.37) 

245,893,413.15 

20181¥:12Jj3113 

823,651,911.74 

(47,896,995.50) 

(250,617,260.85) 

525, 137,655.39 



...,_ 
/\\ 

9. 

~OO**~~C-~)~~mff0EJ 
9lif~l&*~f1;1 (~!) 

2019~6)=] 30 E3 
,A.~ffi~ 

2019~6)=]30Ej 

~1E'.!f~ 
~t***JrHi!!.Ftf£~~&0~ 230, 000, 000. 00 

~5f**l~~lH&0~ 44,997,654.06 

*•o**~~m~Ftf£~~0~ 15,303,347.39 
_bmi¥:~.ll.fo)~~ ~~& 0~ 15,882,009.50 
~t**.g.*fitst~j~i:p,L,, (~~&.g-1:,10 5,780,047.43 
5~~Bm9:!~ft-~~~~&0~ 1,999,504.11 

ti' ::li .fl.* f!iAAUFt ii1i ~ ~ ~& 0 ~ 810,041.19 

_t5&**~*.g.nu~r~~&0~ 414,863.98 ~*· D *.g.tfits4m~m~ ~~~& 0EJ 

11',.t 315,187,467.66 

mr.i1f~ 
AA.~ ti J5'i t~n~ ~ ~& 0 ~ 982,454,778.14 

*:k:@:@:J5'iFigJl~~&0~ 427,554,787.41 

~t*Ffx'.3l~PJr~~&0EJ 137,557,114. 17 

~t* :@:MtJ5'i F 3'l ~ Pfr ~~& 0 ~ 106,406, 178.24 

**~~tiJ5'iWll~~&0~ 64,830,633.14 

*1Il~~~~~~&0~ 57,027,207.59 

*:kft.g.tiJ5'iWJI O*±JII) ~~& 0~ 34,962,531.98 

~t*tfil3'l ~ pJr~~&0~ 25,993,069.13 

pg ~ii** n~fx'. ti J5'iWll ~ ~& 0 ~ 13,983,922.59 

9:1 @Jf*~Ffx'. 3'l ~ Pfr ~ ~& 0~ 12,662,896.95 

**9:!Mffift~F~~J5'i&:@:Wll~~0~ 10,374,969. 15 

~t*@l~ff-~~fx'.3l~PJr~~&0~ 7,536,461.03 
f*f1J~1-tF~&:@:Wll~~&0~ 6,076,433.82 

***ffi~J5'i'glf(_t~)~~0~ 5,063,985.14 

**fircMiJ5'iWll C)*±Jil) ~~&0~ 3,595,006.57 

**~5iiJtiJ5'iWll~~&mf£0~ 2,005,709.61 

~Jr,1*~*~bn~fx'.tiJ5'iWJ1~~&0~ 1,522,752.16 

9:!M~ffi6~~J5'i&:@:Wll<~-)~~-ff0~ 1,738,310.95 

_t5&*~&si!iJ5'iWll~~&0~ 310,000.00 

**MB<~•)6~~J5'i&:@:Wll~~0EJ 
**~B*:@:i~J5'iFWlllH&0~ 

,J,i.t 1,901,656,747.77 

A'.f l=I 'J; 2,216,844,215.43 

26 

2018~12)=]31 Ej 

44,997,654.06 
15,546,547.39 
15,002,009.50 

5,608,925.14 
933,329.36 
810,041.19 
414,863.98 

83,313,370.62 

951,141,414.14 
420,628,958.77 
134,020, 126.17 
99,308,570.24 
65,902,474.75 
56,296,304.29 
34,962,531.97 
25,993,069.13 
13,983,922.59 
12,662,896.95 
10,374,969.15 
7,536,461.03 
6,076,433.82 
5,063,985.14 
4,489,022.98 
2,005,709.61 
1,915,719.74 
1,738,310.95 

310,000.00 

1,854,410,881.42 

1,937,724,252.04 



12. 

~ ~ .t m ~9:~.R ti 1fl 

~ ~ tiifi 

~ ~ .t rtrn9: ~.R ti 1fi 
ifi;ttig!fit:lW 
~~tiifi 

A'f l=I i; 

~~**~~ (-~)~~-ff0~ 
91;{~ti*~m1 c~i) 

2019~6F.l 3013 

A~ffi5r. 

2019$6J-:j 30 l=l 

498,640,778.32 
36 ,480 I 000. 00 

535, 120,778.32 

2019$6J-:j 30 l=l 

1,477, 124,439.93 
413,704,675.40 
384,748,003.40 

2,275,577, 118.73 

2018$12J-:j31 l=l 

504,640,778.31 
29,600,000.00 

534,240,778.31 

2018$ 12J-:j31 l=l 

1, 163,924,583.25 
284,021 ,221 .72 
448,197,058.58 

1,896, 142,863.55 

-=f 2019 ~ 6 Fl 30 13, *•~~:J.~ffiiff)-ffi.;lgA~ffi 268,200,000.00 5r. ( 2018 ~ 12 Fl 
31 13 : A~ffi 191 ,277,947.69 5r.) s{]ifi;ttig!fif:lt1J ;1gmHlfl, ~ fij-ixWJf-!wJ: 
A~ffi 300,000,000.00 5r. . 

ti ifi•lim ±thF 

m~:&Jtttt4m .g-1,f 
1*11i 

2018~1 F.l 113 6,303,600.00 6 ,303,600.00 

2018 ~ 12 Fl 31 13& 2019 ~ 1 F.l 1 13 6,303,600.00 6,303,600.00 

2019 ~ 6 Fl 30 13 6 ,303,600.00 6,303,600.00 

~i.ttJr lB 
2018~1F.l113 (998,070.54) (998,070.54) 

Hm (249,517.68) (249,517.68) 

2018 ~ 12 Fl 31 13& 2019 ~ 1 Fl 1 13 (1,247,588.22) (1,247,588.22) 

itti (124,758.84) (124,758.84) 

2019 ~ 6 Fl 30 13 (1,372,347.06) (1 ,372,347 .06) 

~jjff)-ffi. 
2019 ~ 6 Fl 30 13 4 ,931 ,252.94 4,931,252.94 

2018 ~ 12 Fl 31 13 5,056,01 1.78 5,056,01 1.78 
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13. ~~~F 

miffi 
2018 ~ 1 J=l 1 13 

jll;J.'li 
l&jlt)-=f0~ 
~.'li~ffl.~ 

2018~ 12J=l 3113 
& 2019 ~ 1 J=l 1 13 

jll;J.'li 
~.'li.~j~~ 

2019 ~ 6 J=l 30 13 

~it!lrlEl 
2018~ 1J=l113 

Ht.I 
l&jltj-=f0~ 
$Hi1i 

2018~12J=l 3113 

~~**~~c•m)~~fiff0~ 
W~~Hi*~i151 Ct!) 

2019~6}=:! 30 S 
J.-.~ffi~ 

mLUHUlt~ t/lHiSt:i iEi$I.;t 

665,213,982.60 52, 798,506.69 12,498,639.34 

283,505.40 2,274,362.05 

78,647 ,562.00 831,577.08 8,827 ,314.52 

(25,362.00) (6,083.01) (2,640,827.97) 

743,836, 182.60 53,907,506.16 20,959,487.94 

35,840.69 497,672.57 

743,836, 182.60 53,943,346.85 21,457,160.51 

(438, 736, 193.22) (43,828,372.09) (8,932,571.22) 

(11,495,208.42) (1, 140,443.96) (1 .185, 755.91 ) 

(479,002.89) 296,462.71 (4,622,519.54) 

4 463.37 5,778.85 1,695,764.13 

&2019~1 J=l 113 (450,705,941.16) (44,666,574.49) (13,045,082.54) 

mi (5, 708,685.86) (565, 185.90) (1,379,169.25) 

$Hi1i 

2019 ~ 6 J=l 30 13 (456,414,627 .02) (45,231,760.39) (14,424,251.79) 

~l!iiiil'ffi 
2019 ~ 6 J=l 30 13 201i421,555.58 8,711 ,586.46 7,032,908. 72 

2018 ~ 12 J=l 31 13 293, 130,241.44 9,240,931 .67 7,914,405.40 

!tf¢iS);:i &i± 

73,798,162.19 804,309,290.82 

3,497,567.63 6,055,435.08 

2,175,418.25 90,481,871 .85 

(2,462,034.95) (5, 134,307.93) 

77,009, 113.12 895, 712,289.82 

934,877.04 1,468,390.30 

(62,160.44) (62, 160.44) 

77 ,881,829. 72 897, 118,519.68 

(59,368,883.72) (550,866,020.25) 

(2,997,707.12) (16,819,115.41) 

(2,828, 181.42) (7,633,241.14) 

1,451,832.78 3, 157,839.13 

(63,742,939.48) (572,160,537.67) 

(988,662. 35) (8,641,703.36) 

60 015.44 60 015.44 

(64,671,586.39) (580,742,225.59) 

13,210,243.33 316,376,294.09 

13,266,173.64 323,551 ,752.15 

-=r 2019 ~ 6 F.! 30 s, *•m~~~F#-"t9i~~9!tHm1f1"1aJ.-.~ffi 89.428,831.84 ~ <2018 

~ 12 F.! 31 S: J.-.~ffi 100,429,335.49 ~) a<Jm.~.&Jt1f.l4mfflr1lHr11wJ:!EHEf! o 

-=r 2019 ~ 6 F.! 30 s, *•m~~~F#--iffi~~~iii1f1-ffi.J.-.~ffi 120,198,463.41 ~a<Jm~ 
,&JtJf.l4mr#i*1.HtFtJl.i.iE (2018 ~ 12 F.! 31 S: A~ffi 125,042,521.35 ~) , i.~~FtJl.tE 
~**•m~~o*•m~~~~ffl~#~-~*•m~~~~~~Fa<J~ffl~~~~m. 
~~~*•ma<J~ffl~~~~~~~*-~o 
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Jjijffi 
2018 4: 1 J=l 1 13 
Jll;J~ 

l&JltJT0iil 
~'i'.~t&la! 

2018 4: 12 J=l 31 13& 
2019 4: 1 J=l 1 13 

2019 4: 6 J=l 30 13 

~i.Hittili 
20184'. 1 J=l 1 13 

mi 
l&JltJT0iil 
mili 

2018 4: 12 J=l 31 13 
& 20194'. 1 J=l 1 13 

mi 

20194'.6J=l3013 

~Kilii1fl'ffi 

~~~*~~c•~>~mma0~ 
Wt~H~*lli1ft Ct~> 

201 9~6F.l 3013 

J,,.~ffijc 

film 
±!1gJfllH& i±lUIU:&11 ~ li.i:&J1i:1'.Et& 

119,659,317.00 764,392.00 

610,474.96 

1,501 ,547.82 15,738,644.00 40,741,238.00 

(89,000.00) 

119,659,317.00 2,787,414.78 15, 738,644.00 40,741 ,238.00 

119,659,317.00 2,787,414.78 15,738,644.00 40,741 ,238.00 

(72,320,271.02) (689,033.67) 

(1 ,359,015.72) (34,476.13) (1 ,018,530.95 ) 

(774,020.73) 

20,758.39 

(73,679,286.74) (1 ,476,772.14) (1,018,530.95 ) 

(679,507.86) (40, 110.30) 

(74,358,794.60) (1,516,882.44) (1,018,530.95) 

2019 4: 6 J=l 30 13 45,300,522.40 1,270,532.34 15,738,644.00 39,722,707.05 

20181j:: 12 J=l 31 13 45,980,030.26 1,310,642.64 15,738,644.00 39,722,707.05 
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~)l!jf !fltJI. ~it 

125,000.00 120,548, 709.00 

610,474.96 

57,981,429.82 
(89,000.00) 

125,000.00 179,051,613.78 

125,000.00 179,051 ,613.78 

(1 19,792.05) (73, 129,096.74 ) 

(5,207.95) (2,417,230.75) 

(774,020.73 ) 

20,758.39 

(125,000.00) (76,299,589.83) 

(719,618.16) 

(125,000.00) (77,019,207.99) 

102,032,405.79 

102,752,023.95 



15. ~~ 

PX* 
Wl/$tJJ*i9i 
i&VltJ-=f0~ 

Wlfiii ffl'fi 
Wl/$**ivi 
Wl/$tJJ*i9i 

~OO**~~CS~)~~~ff0~ 
~ii"~t~*~i1)1 (ti) 

2019$6)=:l 30 El 
.A.~ffi5i 

2019~6}-130 S 

70,827,578.85 

70,827,578.85 

70,827,578.85 
70,827 ,578.85 

2018~12}-131 S 

47,041.89 
70,780,536.96 

70,827,578.85 

70,827,578.85 
47,041.89 

*S~-=f0~ ~ OO**fi~WI!~~[{~ff0~-=f2015$~:I..A.~ ffi 1.414,450.005i4~9ltJ* 
*~~~~~~¥~WI!Ck·)~~0~X~~*ffi~~~. #~ffl7~**~~~ 
~~~¥~WI!Ck·)~~0~~~~. ~#PX*6tl~ltmRffl~~-~*~F0 
ftffl'fia{]~ivi, ~ffiiA.~~ .A.~ffi47,041.895io 

*•~-=r-0~**~~~*•it (~5f) ~~[{0~-=f2018$~:I..A.~ffi64,321 ,926.005i4~ 
9ltJ it*~ lit~1¥t4ftijift.t ~ ~[{ 0 ~ x~~ * M~ ~ t>l.14,500,oooiji, fiiJ at ~:i. .A.~ ffi 
233,016,475.005i iAVltJitJ?s ~lit~f¥Hfiijift.t~~[{ 0~ffi±~~*5l.52,528,571 iji, m:tt~ 
{~51 % ijH>l., ~ti t J¥-~ ~~f¥t4fiij9:ft.t~ ~[{ 0 ~ fZ.J PXf£'.$1J , ~#PX* 6 tlttHt f?tl R ffl ~ 
~$~H"*~F0ftffl'fi~~ivi, ~ffii)..~~.A.~ffi70,780,536.965i o 
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~OO**~~c•m>~m~ff0~ 
~~~t~*~m1 mt> 

2019$6~3013 

J-.~m7t 

~mMmm•~&~fflR~~*•m~~~~mMmm•~~~fflillfi*$~m. ~~ 
mJiM~H~~~-B.~itlf~~f*;f-n~-f~~~~iE:g{milt~*a1:;tAJ~~~t~o 

20191:jc 6 El 30 B 
i:iJ}I.HPl(@;Jllf~) im~Jilr11H~ 

MR1'11~!f iftf=l<$'.!1m> 
ixH[PliiUlt~f'= 
3< ~tt~ilitlnF &;Jatft!i.~l:i1.tM~iliia 

inF0 ftiftffi~M 102,407,904.58 25,601,976.14 

;Jatft!i.tJl.~IAt~ln0 ft fftffi~i;;JJ 79,942,725.52 19,985,681.38 

inF~ffiaHi 90,273,522.08 16,326,255.44 

@1.J'!Ul.I~ffitl 14,962,969.64 3,740,742.41 

i:iJ}l.tt11'5'l9'! 42,390,970.64 10,597,742.66 
~~!~A.~ $'.(t,JM'.}.~ln~1:.l.:~~(t,J 
ftj;ji) 130,993,778.92 32, 7 48,444. 73 

i.tm*l&Mf1J,\¥!.i&J\1f1J.1¥1,1i:tl:l 34,301,334.60 8,575,333.65 

,J-i.t 495,273,205.98 117 ,576, 176.41 

iaH!JitI1§!:fil$'.!im 
3<~11~ilitltiF&;JatitMl:i1.tM~iliia 

ltiF0ft1fl'ffi~M (5,899,565.80) (1,474,891.45) 

;Jatft!i.tJl.~IA0ft1fl'ffi~i;;JJ (262,824,097.52) (65, 706,024.38) 

*!kI!i!l:l:Jg~3<~Hl~ (7,338,781.73) (1,100,817.26) 

~~~$tJiiJl1i!iitiffi (227,725,615.64) (56,931,403.91) 

l&~-r0~0 ftifl'ffiiJ!Jfl: (109,341,244.13) (16,401,186.62) 
~~5~A.~1J{(t,JM'.}.2:ln~f*~~(t,J 

ftj;ji) (192,517,538.87) (49,087,267.01) 

,J-i.t (805,646,843.69 ) (190, 701 ,590.63) 

~i.t (310,373,637.71 ) (73, 125,414.22) 

~mJifff-¥H~a{]~i:tJ'l1/)Jl~n1' = 

20191¥6}:J 3013 

(39,329,008.85) 

(33,576,405.37) 
(220,000.00) 

(73,125,414.22) 

31 

20181¥ 12 El 31 B 
i:iJ!I.HPt(@;Jllf~) im~JilrUH~ 

MP1tt~R ~i':'/(D';!j~!) 

146,766,313.65 33,906,024.31 

79,942,725.52 19,985,681.38 

90,273,522.08 16,326,255.44 

14,962,969.64 3,740,742.41 

42,390,970.64 10,597,742.66 

173,263,616.01 43,315,904.00 

34,301,334.60 8,575,333.65 

581,901,452.14 136,447,683.85 

(177,678.00) (44,419.52) 

(261,944,097.52) (65,486,024.38) 

(7,338,781 .73) (1,100,817.26) 

(227,725,615.64) (56,931.403.89) 

(109,341,244.13) ( 16,401 , 186.62) 

(1 43,251,364.12 ) (35,812,841.03) 

(749,778,781.14) (175, 776,692. 70) 

(167,877,329.00) (39,329,008.85) 

20181¥12}::13113 

(102,010,571.07) 

35,643,305.67 
18,590,315.18 

8,447,941.37 

(39,329,008.85) 



17 1r- ttA /:tt ±h 
· :.-.!IR111 El if.}.. 

f~--m 1:tt =h i=i El lf.A 

WJ'll1iHS: 
1*iiE1li¥-~ 

A'f 1=1l 

18. $Z ft ijRiiHffll 

I~, ~~, ;f~S;f.ll;tHi!i 
n.Rimf,JJt 
t±~1~:l~Ji 
jtq'l : ~fii:l~~Jt 

I 1~1:l~~Ji 
~ffi*~Ji 

111%0~~ 
I~!£Ji;l;llll.RI~ff !£Ji 

i],i.t 

19::lEtit¥it~1J 
jtq'l: ~;it;:fM~i*~Ji 

~~lld*~Ji 
:&ill!~~~Jt 

~ffimf1J 

.g.i.t 

~~**~~<•~,~~ma0~ 
9l~~H&*~m1 Ct!> 

2019~6F.l 30 S 
)d(~ffijc 

20191f:6}j 30 S 

903,633,493.15 
6,000,000.00 

909,633,493.15 

2019~1,-n s #ltll±ftllo 

20181f:12J-:131 S 

200,000,000.00 
7,000,000.00 

16,000,000.00 

223,000,000.00 

#WPMY 2019~6Fl30S 

85, 168,506.09 60,376,574.78 (112,064,336.74) 33,480,744.13 
1,767,642.37 2,810,744.35 (1,940,078.11) 2,638,308.61 

824,068.81 5,132,757.10 (5,289,407.83) 667,418 .08 
18,474.65 124,056.51 (127,240.80) 15,290.36 
75,595.05 419,805.07 (431,810.84) 63,589.28 

63,295.00 4,565,263.32 (4,558,371.16) 70,187.16 

6,594,019.79 1,260,445.39 (1,353,270.31) 6,501, 194.87 

94,511,601.76 74,689,646.52 (125, 764,515. 79) 43,436, 732.49 

1,564,434.84 9,659, 106.84 (10,027,319.34) 1, 196,222.34 
67,291.25 336,201.99 (352,354.39) 51,138.85 

1,883,140.68 3,314,524.48 (4,423,982.28) 773,682.88 
89,430.82 41 ,900.00 (41,900.00) 89,430.82 

98,115,899.35 88,041,379.83 !140,610,071.80) 45,547,207.38 
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...l.. 
/\, 

18. 

19. 

20. 

Il*, ~~' 5$~Mll~-l'~i!i 
l{Himf1Jilf 
U~i*fu?iilf 
;)§t !fl : ~ fH~ fu?i ilf 

Ii?ii*~&ilf 
~lH*~&ilf 

11.1%0lR~ 
I~~i'fflll{HI~~~i'} 

,1',.t 

19:;E tH¥ i.t:lW 
;)§tq:i: ¥;1s:W~1*~~ilf 

~~lld*ll&ilf 
'.i't~~~~m 

!¥~mf1J 

,gi.f 

@3lfJl~ 

iE~,6Jr~~HJl 
±ifiUJl 
~fm 

A'f l=li 

~fm@fti~ 

@ftfiJ,~, 
@ft:Yc:kffi~J¥.~1m 
~ fm 

q:iOOJ'c:k~~ Cffi~) ~B[t~:ff:0'i§'J 
~~~H~l~:Bf1~1 C~!) 

2019if.6J=.l 3013 

A~m7E 

2018g:.1 rJ 1 s #Wli~;IJQ #Wl~~ 

68,858,661.88 182,626, 165.00 (166,316,320. 79) 

1,564,923.40 7,751,644.87 (7,548,925.90) 

179,556.83 10,580,497 .86 (9,935,985.88) 

2,313.51 314,558.57 (298,397 .43) 

30,131.86 859,777 .50 (81 4,314.31) 

5,548.00 8, 131,600.92 (8,073,853.92) 

3,707,738.57 5,516,313.92 (2,630,032.70) 

74,348,874.05 215,780,558.64 (195,617,830.93) 

283,522.02 18,213, 151.93 (16,932,239.11) 

19,639.39 649,744.79 (602,092.93) 

754,361.49 6,913,950.40 (5,785, 171.21) 

89,430.82 1,360,093.59 (1,360,093.59) 

75,495,827.77 242,917,499.35 (220,297,427.77) 

20191¥:61::130 S 

15,302,082.51 
(113,747.62) 

1,573,651.48 

16,761,986.37 

20191f:6J::j 30 S 

183,654,363.92 

183,654,363.92 
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201ag:.12rJ31 S 

85, 168 ,506.09 
1,767,642.37 

824,068.81 
18,474.65 
75,595.05 
63,295.00 

6,594,019.79 

94,511,601.76 

1,564,434.84 
67,291.25 

1,883,140.68 
89,430.82 

98, 115,899.35 

20181f:12J::j31 S 

32,626,749.37 
18,841 , 193.12 

4 ,886,762.78 

56,354,705.27 

20181¥:121::131 S 

36, 159,939.72 
6,730,000.00 

106,772,756.99 

149,662,696.71 



23. 

~OO**~~ <•~>~~ma0~ 
9!~~:t&*~m1 <~~> 

20191f:.6J=:l 30 E3 

-1f:. pg i1J ~Jl l3'iJ * WHit ~S: 
-1f:. pg i lJ WJ a{]* wi@ 11i~ 
-1f:.pgi1J WJ a{]@111~~ 

A ' ~ 
A "J: 1 

f~m1.:1:t=h i=i aif.A 

mHlfl1ttis: 
t[ilfl1ttis: 

)J6X : -1:j:. pg i lJ Wl l3'iJ * Wl 1it ~s: 

A'f A "j; 

@Ni~~ 

.A.~ffi5=t 

-=f 20191:j:. 5 J=:!i1J~Jl a'iJ l~l.~f1J$ 0~i~~ 
-=f 20221:j:. 5 J=:I iJJWJB'iJ~.AE'.f1J$0~i~~ 

)J6X: -1f:.pgi1JWJB'iJ@N i~~ 

A'f Ai; 

2019$61:] 30 l:j 

777,454,608.22 
6 ,730,000.00 

784, 184,608.22 

2019$61:] 30 l:j 

1,052,086,200.69 
300,000,000.00 

84,000,000.00 

(777,454,608.22) 

658,631,592.47 

2019:%61:130 l:j 

999,373,739.98 

999,373,739.98 

2018$121:]31 S 

420,000,000.00 
6,730,000.00 

998,481 ,028.49 

1,425,211 ,028.49 

2018$12}3 31 l:j 

1,234,000,000.00 
300,000,000.00 

92,000,000.00 

(420,000,000.00) 

1,206,000,000.00 

2018:%121:]31 l:j 

998,481,028.49 

(998,481,028.49) 

:i.$:0~-=f 201 91f:. 5 J=:I 14 E3 ~ fi-~.AE'.f1J$0~i~~.A.~ffi 1,000,000,000.00 5=t, mUf::iWl 
~&~ 31:j:. , ~mj1:j:.flj$~ 50/o o 
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±th 11f ff-~(1) 

~tt!?. 

A ':f­R"\: 

~OO**~~C-~>~m-ff0~ 
~:it~Hf*.*~11j1 Ctl) 

2019~6}=.l 30 E3 
J-.~ffiJE 

2019(46J-j 30 S 

94,300,900.00 

(6,730,000.00) 

87,570,900.00 

2018(412J-j31 S 

94,300,900.00 
345,750.52 

{6,730,000.00) 

87,916,650.52 

( 1 ) ±ih 1fl" ii : 1* * :k • ~ ~~± ±th 11 ilH.R 1'1= ~ x,t::E Jff t.& 1i5 a{] Ht lfi. *& t@JJ * * • ~ .!:=;i :l t fil: "$ 
OO±lfi;mtglffc:it-i:11*.IIlgifrc:i-=f 2002 ~ 7 J=.l ~>i.Ja{] (( :ltfil:"$00~±tth11Jt.H.Rti:lt1ft 
~» , 1***•~»- 2002 ~ 11 J=.l 22 E3,Hf:i7t 31 ~~N.1/fft.&Ji5tth1fl"fi, ~ it 
A~ffi 208,710,900.00 JE, ~~sm~. &P~~ 11 }=.! 22 E3~~~A~ffi 6,730,000.00 
~. JW:J§-~ c2032 ~) ~~~A~ffi 6,810,900.00 ~ . 

25. tm-tt~1~ 

2019(46 J-j 30 S 2018(412J-j31 S 

241,642,009.98 241,642,009.98 

241,642,009.98 241,642,009.98 

~~ffitt~ffl~~*0~m~1***•~lfi~~mmd c~~~~•~•m~~->. ~ 
-=t1***•~8{]*,Rilfrt . ~~.Ji1it~;R•m~m1+, 3 . 

2019(46J-j 30 S 2018(412J-j31 S 

282,666,666.00 829,380,041.67 

282,666,666.00 829,380,041.67 
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28. 

29. 

,..s-+l,\=l'.O 
!J, /+'- £,...\, .,./, 

~;;$:;lidffl' 
Jt~~;;t;:0fR 

~;;$:5tiil1ft 
Jt~~;;t;:0fR 

~it 

itftl!.~,.,Alj1l:..u.. ,, , ~m A fm. 

~~~*~~,•~>~~ma0~ 

9lt~:ti*~m1 ctt> 
2019~6}=J 30 S 

A~ffijc 

2019.$6.1::13013 
A~ffijc tt1~1J% 

4,400,000,000.00 100 

4,400,000,000.00 

2019.$1J-11 S 

792,690,812.11 
544,862,446.58 

1,337,553,258.69 

201841 J-11 S 

792,690,812.11 

#4±flttm 

100 

2018.$12.1::13113 
A~ffijc ~t1§1J% 

4,400,000,000.00 100 

4,400,000,000.00 100 

#.$:/ix~ 

2019.$6}-j 30 l=J 

792,690,812.11 
544,862,446.58 

1,337 ,553,258.69 

2018.$12J-l31 S 

792,690,812.11 
2,796,934,894.03 5,987,841.24 (2,258,060,288.69) 544,862,446.58 

3,589,625, 706.14 5,987 ,841.24 {2,258,060,288.69) 1,337,553,258.69 

~F~ffl*~Xftl!.~~41l:~~~Mffl~~~= 

f~M~tTi:iT~t 
19iMl¥-JJt~~ 1Hfi9!HHU~ Jt~f~MIJH~ 

~t&M fJrJ'!~t,j ~0ft.1ftffi~M .g.tf 

2018~1 J=J 1 B~t,i 17,365,432.68 282, 111.43 173,357,116.65 191,004,660. 76 

;;t;:~t~/(:/ix)~M~t,i (10,548,552.19) 624,837.95 (55,378,790.25) (65,302,504.49) 

2018~ 12J=l31 B .:&2019 
~ 1J=l1 B~t,i 6,816,880.49 906,949.38 117 ,978,326.40 125,702 ,156.27 

;;t;:W!t~t(:/ix)~M~n (23,859.83) 660,000.00 636,140.17 

2019~6J=l30B~n 6,816,880.49 883,089.55 11 8,638,326.40 126,338,296.44 
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29. 

q:iOOJ't:k~~ C~~]) lHR!nff0~ 
OO;t~H~*fli1j! Ctl) 

2019$6F.130S 

J.-.~m7f. 

~#OO;t~f~*~JP~§j!~l Ct!) 

~ft!?,~<!, A 451:-'-'- ( ~,!; ) _;r; l=l wl -9< 

~~*q:i~ft!?.~~~a~~m€»UM~~~ = 

2019 ~ 1-6 F.I 

!& fij ~ '£. fill :/ix : p}r ~~ !Jt 
;;r- tm m: 71' ~i11!9i:iids{J ~ ft!!~~ i&:iid 
;let ft!! f){fidI Jl 0 ft. if'i' ff~ ii;1J 880,000.00 (220,000.00) 

~~ m: 71' ~ i1tt9i !id s{J ;Jet ft!!~~ t&:iid 
9~ moot ;}ffi ,~JJr •~fill (23,859.83) 

~H 856, 140.17 (220,000.00) 

2018 ~ 1-6 F.I 

!$t fij ~'£.fill :/ix : Ji/I ~~!$t 
1' ijg m: 71' ~ i1t t9i !id s{J ;Jet ft!!~~ t& !id 
;)etft!!f)(fidIJl0 ft.if'i'il~ii;IJ (24,997,559.05) 6,249,389.76 

~~ m: 7t ~i1tt9ifids{)~ ft!!~~ 41!:!id 
9~rfiOOt;}ffi*jJr.~fill 359,779.20 

~H (24,637,779.85) 6,249,389.76 

2018 ~It 

!$t fij ~'£.fill :/ix: p}r~;j!$t 

;;r- ijg m: 7t ~ i1119i :iid s{J ;Jet ft!! tf. ~ 41!: :iid 
;)etft!!f)(fidIJl0 ft. if'i'fii~ii;IJ (73,838,387.00) 18,459,596.75 

~~ m: 71' ~ i1t t9i:iid s{J ;Jet ft!! tta ~ t& !id 
9~rfiOOt;}ffi*!JrW~Wi 624,837.95 

f)( :iid ~i T-i:iJ~! t9i!id s{J ;Jet ft!!~~ 41!: :iid (10,548,552.19) 

~it (83, 762, 101.24) 18,459,596. 75 

37 

~ft!!~~t&:iid 
~M:i:Wi 

660,000.00 

(23,859.83) 

636,140.17 

;Jet ft!!~~ t& !id 
~ii;IJ~Wj 

(18,748,169.29) 

359,779.20 

(18,388,390.09) 

;Jet ft!!~~!&£ 
'.A:M~Wi 

(55,378, 790.25) 

624,837 .95 

(10,548,552.19) 

(65,302,504.49) 



...i... 
/\, 

30. 

31. 

32. 

~OO**~~ c•m)~~~ff0~ 
W.t~HIR~~1151 Ctj) 

2019~6}=:l 3013 

)d:~. ffi 7t 

2019$1-6)1 

4W~45l:A 65,400,896.89 
f~~45l:A 60,942, 160.68 
t~~~4W45l:A 55,574,753.55 
;i i:eJ & mi fcJ ~ 451: A 38,313,385.77 
fl§ /is 451: A 25,049,533.75 
!&~451:A 15,787,300.95 
;)lfth 635,982.80 

A'f l=1 i; 261,704,014.39 

:t935'i45l:M 

2019$1-6)1 

~*3ZM5t*~-~*MJl~JJZ:ti~45l:M 98,386, 138.15 
~ ~ ·t1 ~f.i!ll ~ F & Jl fth~~51iEM~f.i!ll~ ? ti~ 

451:M 15,675,994.19 
Jlfth*>ZMI~:ti~:ti~45l:M 6,631 ,572.02 

A'f l=1 i; 120,693,704.36 

0 ft 11r1i~M45l:M 

2019$1-6)1 

~ ~ ·t1 ~ f.i!ll ~ F & ~ fth ~~ 5rit M ~ M!ll ~ F 0 
ft 11f 1i~M 115,921,229.16 

A'f l=1 i; 115,921,229.16 
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2018$1-6)1 

68,869,835.67 
54,487, 185.80 

41,101,886.78 
29,571,219.11 
21 ,013,227.54 
8,477 , 135.14 

223,520,490.04 

2018$1-6)1 

49,867,626.06 

292,356,939.30 
1,448,000.00 

343,672,565.36 

2018$1-6)1 

(7,200,000.00) 

(7,200,000.00) 



34. 

~~**~~(-~)~~~ff0~ 
OO~~H~*l!1f1 <~l) 

2019~6Fl 3013 

f1J,~, 1i: 1±1 
)J5x. : f lJ.~, 41l: A 
5[~J~~ 
~ff!!. 

A'f l=l i; 

Pfr f~H~ iuf.l 

sAAPM~f~~m 
im~,6Frf~f~~m 

f1J 5iil ,~, lYi 
tti:5t>E'.f~¥25%i.tff B'il ,6,Frf~f~~ ffl 
:Jc~m;iJ;Jf~B'il41l:~ 
~PJ}[:j:Qa'i)~ffl 

J-.l\VfJJt 

·~f,Q,t, =f0~a'i)f~¥~:ffa'il~U[o] 
*•~PJ•~•~tt~:ff~PT•~ ~rnB'il 
~ U[o] D. ~ ff!!. 

39 

2019?¥1-6}:j 

92,325,547.29 
(11 ,733,911.82) 

21 .99 
153,555.84 

80,745,213.30 

2019?¥ 1-6):j 

(2, 139,922.55) 
33,576,405.37 

31,436,482.82 

2019?¥1 -6}:j 

167,527,966.83 
41,881,991.71 

(16,356,496.86) 
1,594,577.68 
(111 ,217.33) 

4,427,627.62 

31,436,482.82 

2018?¥ 1-6):j 

120,428,568.01 
(24,578,504.35) 

(5,763,933.82) 
1,501 ,803.61 

91,587,933.45 

2018?¥ 1-6):j 

71 ,612,088.78 
3,339,589.92 

74,951,678.70 

2018?¥1-6}:j 

271, 199,888.72 
67,799,972.18 

(16,274, 185.39) 
217,116.85 

4,634,853.01 

18,573,922.05 

74,951,678.70 



...l... 
/\, 

35. 

36. 

~~**~~,•~>~~ma0~ 
91;t~:t&*~m1 ,~~> 

2019.$-6.FI 30 El 
.A.~ffijc 

~#9!;t~:t&*3::~rm El ~±ltf (~l) 

~A#'!Miffi~'t;;""' -.I g, m ,,1~.m. 

2019.$1-613 

~f1J;fi] 136,091,484.01 
t.Jo : tJr I El .:& txiU~ 11 ,840,996.96 

~-~~~F,;1cM~F~~~*AA~ 
Fa>.J=t.w~ 

ti~!&~ 
0 ft iil'fi~Mt.w~/(4$!:~) 
9!;t~~m 
f=i :h1i a>.J ~Y l(±t t.Jo) 
im~Jifrf~H~~F~Y 
im~Jifrf~f~ff.! fi±tt.Jo 
~~·1'1$4$!:I_m El B'-J~Y/(±11.JO) 
!~~·11m11rm El a>.J±tt.Jo 

t~-gj!MF~a>.J:Em~)litm.~iffi 

:Em~&:Em~Wif1'4m 

~f=f:Em~ 
-ar~ma-t m T ~ N a>.J i~ fi f=iis: 
-ar~ma-t m T ~ N a>.J ~ ~ :h1i ffi ~ ~ 

189,277.00 
(120,693,704.36) 
(115,921 ,229.16) 

80,987,256.41 

32, 153,736.83 
18,871,507.44 
14,704,897.93 

(226,668,607.96) 
21 ,977,990.60 

(146,466,394.30) 

2019.$613 30 S 

158,248.83 
617, 145,274.92 

1,441,769.04 

618,745,292.79 

2018.$1-613 

196,248,210.02 
8,476,199.36 

(343,672,565.36) 
7,200,000.00 

20,813,345.51 
(16,395,354.37) 

3,339,589.92 
296,278,530.30 
273,707,336.80 

445,995,292.18 

2018.$1213 31 S 

84,893.47 
575,783,980.75 

151 ,195.61 

576,020,069.83 

37. ,t.g!H&"S 

*• ~ ~ ~itt~~ ! i5!: ~t1c-a~ pg .gBrn~.H~ft.l \ lg:E!iififl'it * ;f.Q pg .gBf& "S~lj}i O lgi!ffi ii 
)1~M$fm• ~$; mia~9!;t~f~ ,~-*illfi~;mHlicB 1=j ~t1iififl' 0 *•~T*t&'6'1Jl;1c~Miig 
~B'-J~~,t$, ~tt*•~R~-~~~,t$. 

40 



f~"iflJxlJi 
51it nJJ ·11 JxlJi 

~~**~~c•m>~~•a0~ 
9!;f~t&*~1151 (ti) 

20191f.6J=:l 3013 

J.JVfi7E 

~~~~~~k~M~~D&~md~~.M~--§~.~-~M~~&tta M~a<J 
15 5!. '!/; 0 

*•mMSM~W-a<J§~~aM~~~~~~Uffl~s~·-· ~*~~·OM~~ 
*•m~§~•~1'~ti~. ~~~M~W•§~. *•ma~~M~••~•~m~ 
~n,H.Fr*•mPJrimllaia<JM~i. i9:~~sa{]M~iAJfi:¥bJ<•#-i9:ttt~@a<Jpgg1H~t1Ji¥l¥. 
~~~*•ma<JM~*· · *•m~~M$00~~M~--~-&~~pg$~~¥~. 
~:J. ~ @m±wffl ;Jt sx * • m ~ ~ 5tnJJ a{]&~ . *•ma{] pg RB* it RB n fu ~ M gx; ~rnfflt~ w pg 
RBj~t1J¥!rta<J!Afi~~r-f*M~WI!~M. 

*•ma<Jfflfi~~~~~~~ffim•~~•om~. ••ffi~~~1'~a•*a<JffimM~. 
ffiM1'~~~~15ili~~~*•m•dm~ · *•m&~~~AJB<J,ffiw•~a<Jffi~15ill 
fi)(~ . j))'i', *•mx-t~~@~1twJ:lYiillfiffltl~j~. ~:J.~ffl1**•m1'~im1lai•*~Y*M 
~ . ~~~M~Pa<JffifflM~-~~15ili~. •*M~~DW~~~~Pa<JY*im~R. 

~nJJttM~~m~~~-~~~-~~Mffl~~tta<JM~. ·-~nJJttM~~. *•m~ 
fflW.ffiiA~Jf.7ta{]I~~&I~~W1f1'4m#-~~illfi~j~. ~:J.)liii~*•m;~~~~. #-~~;{[£ 
I~. 51it. 5&: nJJ a{] f~ O[ii) • 

0ftffiffitt~~-ffi~ffi~U~~~0ftffiffitt••~~§A~-~-~a<J-~ffi~a<J 
.Affi. =~ffi~mAffia<J~~~~= 

ffi-ffi~·Affi: ~ttal3~8Uffl~ffi~~pgx;~ffl~~~"$iwk*~~-~fflffi; 
ffi=ffi~·Affi: ~ffi-ffi~·Affiffl~~pgx;~ffl-fis.x~fiAJ~8a<JmAffi; 
M=ffi~·Affi: ffi~~pgx;~ffl~1'AJ~8-Affi. 
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fL, *ij*15**&!t3l~ 

1. *ij*15(t-)i}..~*;f,;t 

~OO**~~,•~>~~ma0~ 
w;t~ti*~m1 c~l> 

2019~6}=13013 

).J~mlf: 

-15~~,~~~~~-15~~~-15~~~*~~' ~&~15~~15~~~~-15~ 
lM, ~~t~lM, .tt.J~*ij*15 . 

°F~lj~ 15.tt.J~;.$:0~8~*~*15: 

(1) *0~a~m:0~; 
(2) ;,.t:;:0~B~T0~; 
(3) ~*0~~~-m:0~t~i\i1J(t-)!tffu~~; 
(4) *•~(t-)~~~~j 
(5) *•~(t-)~*~~~; 
(6) ;,.t:;:0~(t-)*f}lig!~LA.D3.~m:0~*t}tigJ!AD3., ~J&~!t**J&;tJJ(t-)~J1!~D3. ; 
(7) ;,.t:;:0~ (t-)*tfigJ!AD3.~~!t**J&.ltJJa~~l1!~D3.t~:i1J, ~~t~i1J(t-)!tffu~~. 

5lt;,.t:;:0~a~:M=~~ 
M btf§1J&*11st3lJtf51J 

100.00% 

4. **am~, *•~~*G15illfi(t-)3l~~--~m•~&•~~ffl*~~illfi. 

+, ~~$l~ 

2019~6r:l 3013 2018~12r:l318 

70,000,000.00 86,000,000.00 
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2019ff6~3oS 2018ff12~31 S 

30,000,000.00 30,000,000.00 

3 .±. ,-1, 'i:;. 'I\ 
. .IJ',.1;,o.;:ln· i:u 

1993 $;f.u 1994 $~~lH~0~ (1,~~f..ij~".~0~") iaJJ¥-1¥:f~tllH~0~ (1,~~f..ij~ .. * *1* n" ) ~ ~s: , m- ::tt * • ~ T-1 ~ ~ 0 ~ m 1tt 1' "iiT fflitiHE! 1* , !§ • ~ 0 ~ 1e :t.i if J¥.x , 
2006 $ 11 Fl 5!~ft11J,R:Jm::tc:*ffi~$:1~if~~0~.6Jr~*~' f1J,1~t&~M;1Jo4~a'iJfi:l.~ .• 
2007 $ 1 J=l5!~ft~eti0is-i~·cpJ.tjJlfio *0~iaJ~tJ¥-m~t&.A.~5!~ft$il ~Efl. 2008 
$ 6 Fl 4 S~t"J¥-m~t&.A.~5!~ft·Ji:I3~@l*0~~eti$ilo 

2011 $ 3 Fl, ••~ft1itl:l c2010) ~t~*m a1-'% «~•111,~;p;» , ,.~11J,R:5{1Jm::tt*• 
~~mmafi~illfi7~~. Jm::tt:*ffi~&m880n~~&~~~m~m••ma. ffi 
~~#;7 2,500n~~&2,ooon;lffi*~' f1J.~" fi:l,~,a{]~ffl5l1~m1f:o z.f§, **:m:lf.Jr 
~ ~MA ffl¥J¥ o :t:EtJt fi~¥I¥ c:t=i • * 1¥:1*nm tl:l 1+ • • f1J a'iJ ~ * o ~~ ~ 5t ~ft5tJ im. 5lJ n ~m 
i\ 7 W:ftifia{]f~~~U C}¥-1¥:1*tl~*a{]j:f1J~#;JI,) , i~~iYiBf~ilJJAfi5!~fta'il~ffliJ-.o 

~.J:j£~~0~•1!:f. Jm::tc:*ffi~BittlH~Ht~f~. *0~ti4~!1:tIYif~~. ~¥ 2010 $ 
12 Fl 31 Srmi.t~f~~•T-.J.A.~ffi 119,833,224.24 ~. *0~ttiJ~5t~ft~ff!iJ-.a'il1~~~iw, 
:i:tmnlfi7i!N .>l~. Afi.$:T-.J: ~=ltt*~ 880 n~~ 0/rft A~ffi 57,720,009.60 ~) , 
~::J}fflj.~,&fi'.J,~, 115,669,298.23 ~ o 

:t:E*0~~tt..ti£•~!§. **ffin0~m~*H•~~. •~~umft.A.~rn~2.2~ 
~ o ~fi$~ffl·~·~iaJ~tl:l**•~~~~*a'iJ••.A.~$~Jmft~Dillfi~fil. 
El3 ••~ft C 1m ft iSl. D) 1'1= tl:l 1!1Ut;f.u ~ i: o ~Q 5lJ n ff fiiJ - n mtJt fitt~ M: ~ :ff iSl., "iiJ iaJ ~ t 
}¥-mm= cp t&}.. ~ 5! ~ft;fQ ~t }¥-ITT~ fil .A. ~5! ~ft fl tl:l fA fi :ff iSl. & i: iSl., 5! ~ft~~ ~,nrnnx ft 
~Deti~~fi:ff~~J¥#~tl:lA~·Ji:~• o ••~CJmft~D)mm~~tti:~a'il· 
1v1 N;j*fi tl:l fflUt;f.u~i: o 
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